
Contact Name Organization Email

Anderson, Peter Appalachian Voices peter@appvoices.org

Armstrong, Jim Lockheed Martin james.s.armstrong.iii@lmco.com

Auburn, Walt Maryland Energy Administration, retired walt.auburn@verizon.net

Avery, Scott English Boiler

Bacon, Zack Appalachian Power Co.

Barancewicz, Michael Loudoun Co. Public Schools

Barksdale, Charlie VA Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy

Bateman, Eric VA Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy Eric.Bateman@dmme.virginia.gov

Beachy, Bill Community Housing Partners bbeachy@chpc2.org 

Beardsley, Elizabeth U.S. Green Buildings Council

Bernadowski, Tim Siemens Tim.Bernadowski@siemens.com

Bingham, Carmen Virginia Poverty Law Center

Blake, Whit Johnson Controls whit.blake@jci.com

Bohn, Travis Metropolitan Equipment Group tbohn@metroequipsales.com

Bowles, Clay Chesterfield County

Boyd, Rodes Siemens

Boyle, Nell City of Roanoke nell.boyle@roanokeva.gov

Brooks, Paul Johnson Controls paul.s.brooks@jci.com 

Brooks, Royce Old Dominion Electric Cooperative

Brown, Rebecca

Byrd, Jennifer 2rw Consultants, Inc.

Cahill, Ed Department of General Services

Caperton, Richard Oracle richard.caperton@oracle.com 

Chisholm, Kevin Association of Energy Engineers

Christopher, Al VA Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy al.christopher@dmme.virginia.gov

Clifford, Tori StreetLight Data

Conrad, Bryan Prince William County Public Schols

Cook, Lushae' Energy Systems Group Lcook@energysystemsgroup.com

Counihan, Richard Nest

Counts, Chase Community Housing Partners ccounts@chpc2.org 

Cullather, Cory Veteran LED

Cummings, Larry Trane

Damuth, Philip Damuth Trane Phil.Damuth@damuth.com 
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Daniel, Walid VA Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy Walid.Daniel@dmme.virginia.gov

Davis, Cindy VA Dept. of Housing and Community Development

de Lusignan, Zac Virginia Energy Efficiency Council zac.delusignan@richmond.edu 

Dicke, Scott Sustainable Real Estate Solutions (SRS), Inc.

Dix, Carla Columbia Gas of Virginia cdix@nisource.com

Dodge, Quincy Virginia Housing Alliance qdodge@vahousingalliance.org 

Dondero-Pettit, Elliot FAREVA

Dowdell, Jeffrey Avalon energy Services, LLC

Doyon, Josh Abacus Property Solutions josh@abacusprop.com 

Dunbar, Delton Commonwealth Heating & Cooling

Dunn, Bryna Moseley Architects

Eastridge, Jerry GSPH LLC

Eger, Bill City of Alexandria

Elliott, Susan City of Charlottesville elliottse@charlottesville.org 

Evanko, Stephen Dominion Due Diligence Group s.evanko@d3g.com

Evensen-Shanley, Sean Viridiant

Farmer, Andy VA State Corporation Commission, VA Energy Sense Andy.Farmer@scc.virginia.gov 

Farrell, Daniel VA Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy daniel.farrell@dmme.virginia.gov

Fore, Lesley Local Eenergy Alliance Program lesley@leap-va.org 

Forsyth, Jason Moseley Architects

Framme, Hayes Commonwealth of Virginia- Governor's Office

Frey, Constance Chesterfield County Public Schools

Fuerhoff, Hannah Richmond Region Energy Alliance

Gorham, Brian Prince William County Public Schols gorhambj@pwcs.edu

Greene, Jessica Virginia Energy Efficiency Council jessica@vaeec.org

Greenleaf, William Virginia Community Capital

Hafeli, Susan Fairfax County, VEPGA

Hale Scheckelhoff, Terrie St. Catherine's School

Harnish, Chelsea Virginia Energy Efficiency Council chelsea@vaeec.org

Heinz, John EnergyCAP

Heng, Adeline Honeywell adeline.heng@honeywell.com

Herrick, Lori City of Virginia Beach

Hill, Susan VA Dept. of Housing and Community Development Susan.Hill@dhcd.virginia.gov
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Hogan, Michael EDGE Energy

Hostutler, Lance Project:HOMES

House, Todd Washington Gas thouse@washgas.com

Hubbard, Michael Dominion Energy

Jabara, Jeanne Prince William County Public Schols

Jackson, Mark Community Housing Partners mjackson@chpc2.org 

Jewell, Tom Dominion Energy

Johnson, Abigail Abacus Property Solutions, Atlantic PACE abby@abacusprop.com 

Johnston, Erik VA Dept. of Housing and Community Development

Jones, Robin VA Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy robin.jones@dmme.virginia.gov

Kim, Irwin Association of Energy Engineers

Kimberlee Dobbins City of Virginia Beach

King, Jen American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy

Koogler, David Rappahannock Electric Cooperative dkoogler@myrec.coop

Kulesza, Eunice FAREVA ekulesza.richmond@fareva.com

Kumar, Mahesh Henrico County mkumar@henrico.k12.va.us

Kuzlu, Murat Virginia Tech

Lang, Michael WSP michael.lang@wsp.com

Larsson, Don MBP

Lazaro, Robert Northern Virginia Regional Commission rlazaro@novaregion.org 

Lee, Dae M2M

Leibowitz, Sandra Sustainable Design Consulting, LLC sandra@sustaindesign.net 

Leonard, Danielle Richmond Region Energy Alliance

Lipp, Kimberley Virginia Department of Corrections kimberley.lipp@vadoc.virginia.gov

Little, Gibby Honeywell gilbert.little@honeywell.com 

Ma, Stella University of Richmond, Student

Mackley, Anna Virginia Dept. of Small Business Supplier Diversity

Mangiapia, Robert English Boiler

Marsteller, Matthew Blue Ridge Regional Jail Authority

Matthias, Bob City of Virginia Beach

McDonnell, James Avalon energy Services, LLC

Merritt, Greg CREE gmerritt@cree.com 

Mitchell, Jason Colonial Engineered Solutions, Inc.
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Mitchell, Jim JJM Associates

Montgomery, Greg Abundant Power

Morrill, John Arlington County

Morris, James Virginia Beach City Public Schools

Nelson, Andrew Community Housing Partners

Nguyen, Nam VA Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy

Nicholas, Tom City of Virginia Beach TNichola@vbgov.com

O'Berry, Louis Rappahannock Electric Cooperative

Oleksy, Dawn James City County Dawn.Oleksy@jamescitycountyva.gov 

Oliver, Lori Ward JJM Associates, Global Green Energy Alternatives loliver@jjmassociates.com

Padavana, Dave BME

Pastore Jr., Peter St. Catherine's School

Peterson, Michele Honeywell michele.peterson@honeywell.com 

Pipattanasomporn, Manisa BEM Controls, Virginia Tech

Podolinsky, Mark City of Virginia Beach

Pollock, Stewart Litigation Boutique

Preas, Clayton NORESCO

Privette, Jennifer City of Newport News jprivette@nngov.com

Puryear, Erin Old Dominion Electric Cooperative epuryear@odec.com

Rainger, Michael Brighter Communities 

Rawlings, Chris Veteran LED

Remson, Joseph STV, Inc joseph.remson@stvinc.com

Reynolds, Julia Chesterfield County Reynoldsjb@chesterfield.gov 

Riddervold, Kristel City of Charlottesville riddervold@charlottesville.org 

Riggs, William Moseley Architects

Ringelberg, Sam Schneider Electric

Rokicki, Monica Better Building Works

Russell, Ralph eDiscoveri rwrussell2@ediscoveri.com

Salehi, Najib Loudoun County 

Salmon, Josh Blue Ridge Regional Jail Authority

Scott, Keith Henry County Public Schools kascott@henry.k12.va.us

Sherman, William David Gardiner and Associates williams@dgardiner.com

Sieber, Kris Rappahannock Electric Cooperative
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Smith, Stacey Viridiant

Suttle, Annie Virginia Energy Efficiency Council annie@vaeec.org

Trent, Tim Blue Ridge Regional Jail Authority

Tribble, Janet Siemens janet.tribble@siemens.com

Verville, Justin Integrity Energy

Walker, Kate City of Falls Church

Walker, Kerri Project:HOMES kerri.walker@projecthomes.org

Warner, Matthew RIC Design Build matthew@ricdesignbuild.com 

Webster, Carrie Henrico County WEB050@henrico.us 

West, Don Sentara Williamsburg Regional Medical Center

Whelan, Garry Valid10 LLC valid10rva@gmail.com 

Wilhelm, Barry Schneider Electric barry.wilhelm@schneider-electric.com 

Wilson, Monica Moseley Architects

Wilson, Stephen Clark Nexsen swilson@clarknexsen.com

Woodard, Stephan Integrity Energy

Young, Tom Virginia Department of Corrections tom.young@vadoc.virginia.gov 

Zatcoff, Alicia City of Richmond


